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National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology (NIELIT) Chandigarh

(An Autonomous Scientific Society of Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology, Govt. of India)

Chandigarh Ext. Centre: IETE Building, Plot No. M-925, Sector — 30B, Chandigarh-160030 Phone: 0172-2650121
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Bada Phull, Rupnagar, Punjab - 140001 Phone: 01881-257008

a'f\‘HEEIWebsite: www.nielit.gov.in/chandigarh

NIELIT Deemed to be University

File No. NC-RO/1/2025-NC (E-3151724 ) W q &

With a view to streamline the fee structure for UG/ PG/ Diploma/PGDCA/Ph.D. programmes offered by
NIELIT Deemed to be University across its all campuses for AY 2025-26, the following fee structure is hereby

notified with

CIRCULAR

the approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor:-

Dated: 05.05.2025

SI. No. Course Name Tuition Fee
(per semester per student
DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES
1 | Diploma Programme (any branch/specialization) Rs. 27,000.00
UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMMES
1 B.Tech. (any specialisation) Rs. 50,000.00
2% Bachelor in Computer Application (BCA) Rs. 30,000.00
3 B.Sc. (any specialisation) Rs. 25.,000.00
POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES
1t M.Tech (any specialisation) Rs. 60,000.00
2 Master in Computer Application Rs. 32,000.00
3k M.Sc. (any specialisation) Rs. 32,000.00
4. Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application (PGDCA) Rs. 25,000.00
DOCTORATE PROGRAMME
1. | Ph.D. in any stream [ Rs. 65.000.00
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In addition to above the tuition fee, the following additional fees per student shall be applicable.

One-Time Admission fee of Rs. 5000/~ chargeable at the time of admission
One Time Security Deposit of Rs. 5000/~ chargeable at the time of admission

Academic Fee of Rs. 5000/- in every odd semester and shall also include student development fee.
I-Card & Library Card fee, Marksheet and Certificate printing fee etc.

OSD to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, NDU

All Deans/ED/DIC/Directors, NDU Constituent campuses
Controller of Examination, NDU

Finance Officer, NDU
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HQ: NIELIT Bhawan, Plot No. 3, PSP Pocket, Institutional Area, Sector-8, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110077
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